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Important Information about School Carnivals 
 

As we approach the start of the school year, we have quite a few schools booked in for their school 
swimming carnivals. At these times access may be restricted to the general public due to these bookings 
that occur during the school day.  

These types of events are an important aspect of schooling and patrons are asked for their understanding 
during the closure periods. 

Please check our website for the latest booking information and plan your visits accordingly - 
https://qprcaquatics.com.au/ 

Please note that bookings are subject to change. 

 

Braidwood  
 

Date Booking 

Thursday, 5 February 2026 St Bede’s Primary School, Braidwood 

Friday, 6 February 2026 Braidwood Central School 

 

Captains Flat 
 

Date Booking 

Thursday, 12 February 2026 Captains Flat Public School 

 

Queanbeyan 
 

Date Booking 

Tuesday, 3 February 2026 Spare – designated wet weather carnivals 

Wednesday, 4 February 2026 Spare – designated wet weather carnivals 

Thursday, 5 February 2026 Queanbeyan High School 

https://qprcaquatics.com.au/?fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTAAYnJpZBExd0NQTzhFN3N5dXZnY0xNNXNydGMGYXBwX2lkEDIyMjAzOTE3ODgyMDA4OTIAAR7JZ1yOuxMN1bfx-S1nEJ6qFatNpq_tSfu29b44UPkbvMjuXSpniUkAmD-Zvg_aem_IiEXds1364NXum_k48H7IQ
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Friday, 6 February 2026 Jerrabomberra High School 

Monday, 9 February 2026 Queanbeyan South Public School 

Tuesday, 10 February 2026 Queanbeyan East Public School 

Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Jerrabomberra Public School 

Thursday, 12 February 2026 St Gregory's Primary School 

Friday, 13 February 2026 Queanbeyan West Public School 

Monday, 16 February 2026 Bungendore Public School 

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 Googong Public School 

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 Queanbeyan Public School 

Thursday, 19 February 2026 Spare – designated wet weather carnivals 

Friday, 20 February 2026 Northern Region Swimming Carnival (Hosted by St Gregory's 
Primary School) 

Monday, 23 February 2026 The Anglican School Googong 

Tuesday, 24 February 2026 Holy Family Primary School, Gowrie 

Wednesday, 25 February 2026 St Thomas More's Primary School, Campbell 

Thursday, 26 February 2026 St Francis of Assisi Primary School, Calwell 

Friday, 27 February 2026 Southern Tablelands Zone Carnival (Hosted by Queanbeyan High 
School) 

Monday, 2 March 2026 Lanyon High School, Lanyon 

Tuesday, 3 March 2026 St Benedict's Primary School, Narrabundah 

Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Caroline Chisholm School, Chisholm 

Thursday, 5 March 2026 St Edmunds Junior School, Griffith 

Friday, 6 March 2026 St Clare of Assisi Primary School, Conder 

Monday, 9 March 2026 Spare – designated wet weather carnivals 

Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Monash Primary School, Monash 

Wednesday, 11 March 2026 Available 

Thursday, 12 March 2026 Available 

Friday, 13 March 2026 Red Hill Primary School, Red Hill 

 


